
FOOD
BREAKFAST UNTIL 15:00

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EGGS, SAUSAGE, BACON, HASHBROWN, BEANS AND TOAST

SPANISH BREAKFAST
EGGS, SAUSAGE, BACON, HASHBROWN+, TOAST AND FRIES

EGGS ON TOAST V

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST V

BEANS ON TOAST V

BEANS & EGGS ON TOAST V

OMELETTE ON TOAST V
ASK WAITER FOR EXTRA OPTIONS

13

13

6,3

6,8

5,3

7,3

7,3

SANDWICHES
with brown or white bread

THE BULLDOG "THE FIRST" AMSTERDAM 
HAM, CHEESE AND PICKLES ON THE SIDE

THE BULLDOG BACON AND CHEESE BACON, CHEESE, EGG

THE BULLDOG ARUBA 
PULLED CHICKEN, CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATO, ROCKET AND 

SWEET BABY RAY'S BBQ SAUCE

CLUB SANDWICH 
CHICKEN, OMELETTE, CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 

CUCUMBER  AND MAYONNAISE ON THREE LAYERS OF TOAST, 

SERVED WITH NACHOS

7

7

9

14,5

* IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO CERTAIN INGREDIENTS,

PLEASE CONTACT OUR STAFF

3
3,9
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8

4
3,9
4,2

8

COLD DRINKS
THE BULLDOG ENERGY DRINK
APPLE JUICE
COCA-COLA REGULAR/ ZERO/ CHERRY ZERO

SPRITE, FANTA ORANGE/ CASSIS

FINLEY BITTER LEMON/ TONIC/ GINGER ALE

FUZE TEA BLACK TEA PEACH HIBISCUS/ GREEN TEA

CHAUDFONTAINE WATER SPARKLING 25CL

CHAUDFONTAINE WATER STILL 50CL

LOOZA DIFFERENT FLAVORS

FRESH ORANGE JUICE SMALL

FRESH ORANGE JUICE LARGE

CIDER
BANDIT CLASSIC APPLE 30CL 4,5%

KOPPARBERG 50CL 4%

6
7,8

WINE
glass

SPRINGBOK CHENIN BLANC WHITE

WINZERKRONE KLOSTERHOF ST. MICHAEL SWEET WHITE

SPRINGBOK ROSÉ 

SPRINGBOK SHIRAZ CABERNET RED

bottle

SPRINGBOK CHENIN BLANC WHITE

CECILIA BERETTA PINOT GRIGIO VENEZIE WHITE

WINZERKRONE KLOSTERHOF ST. MICHAEL SWEET WHITE

SPRINGBOK ROSÉ

SPRINGBOK SHIRAZ CABERNET RED 

5
5
5
5

22,5
26,5
22,5
22,5
22,5

SALADS
THE BULLDOG VEGGIE SALAD V 
LETTUCE, AVOCADO BURGER, EGG, 

CROUTONS, HONEY MUSTARD, 

PARMESAN, TOAST

THE BULLDOG SALAD LETTUCE, BACON, CHICKEN, EGG, 

CROUTONS, CAESAR DRESSING, PARMESAN, TOAST

 12,5

13

SNACKS
CHEESE SOUFFLES V DEEP-FRIED CHEESE WITH SWEET CHILI 

SAUCE - 6 PIECES

DUTCH BITTERBALLS TRADITIONAL BEEF BITTERBALLS WITH 

ZAANSE MUSTARD - 6 PIECES

VEGAN SPANAKI BITTERBALLS V BITTERBALLS WITH SPINACH  

AND ZAANSE MUSTARD - 6 PIECES

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS V DEEP-FRIED ONION RINGS 

WITH LIME MAYONNAISE - 6 PIECES

JALAPEÑO POPPERS V DEEP-FRIED CHEESE WITH JALAPEÑO 

AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE - 6 PIECES

SHRIMP TORPEDO MINI CROQUETTES WITH NORTH SEA 

SHRIMPS AND LIME MAYONNAISE - 6 PIECES

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE - 6 PIECES

THE BULLDOG MEGA MIX CHEESE SOUFFLES, DUTCH 

BITTERBALLS, JALAPEÑO POPPERS, ONION RINGS, CHICKEN WINGS, 

SHRIMP TORPEDOS, WITH SWEET CHILI, MUSTARD AND MAYONNAISE 18 PIECES 

FRENCH FRIES V
SWEET POTATOES V
HASHBROWNS V 
BAKED POTATO - 5 PIECES

NACHOS REGULAR V 
MELTED CHEESE, JALAPENOS AND SALSA

NACHOS DELUXE MINCED MEAT OR PULLED CHICKEN, MELTED CHEESE, 

RED PAPRIKA, RED ONION, TOMATO, CRÈME FRAICHE, GUACAMOLE AND SALSA

 7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,8

7,8

7,8
17,5

5
5
5

7,8

14,5

STONE OVEN PIZZAS
MARGHERITA V TOMATO AND CHEESE

FUNGI V TOMATO, CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS

PEPPERONI TOMATO, CHEESE AND SALAMI PICCANTE

10,5

11,5

12,5

9

9

9

9

9

9

~WITH ALCOHOL
IRISH COFFEE

SPANISH COFFEE

ITALIAN COFFEE

FRENCH COFFEE

JAMAICAN COFFEE

BAILEY'S COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHIPPED CREAM TOPPING

3,8

0,8

3

4,3

4,3

4,6

4,8

TEA

FRESH MINT TEA

FRESH GINGER TEA

FRESH MINT & GINGER TEA

FRESH MINT, GINGER 

& LEMON TEA

HOT DRINKS
COFFEE

ESPRESSO

CAFÉ AU LAIT

LATTE MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAVOR YOUR COFFEE
VARIOUS FLAVORS

3

3

3,4

3,4

3,4

1

DRINKS
MILKSHAKES &
SMOOTHIES
MILKSHAKE
choose from: VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, 

BANANA or STRAWBERRY

FRESH SMOOTHIE 
choose from: TROPICAL, FOREST FRUITS, 

or STRAWBERRY-MANGO

FRESH SMOOTHIE WITH ICE CREAM

THE BULLDOG FROZEN COFFEE
WITH WHIPPED CREAM

6,8

7,3

7,8

6,5

HIGH CUISINE x THE BULLDOG
PSYCHEDELIC PLANT ELIXIRS

KRATOMBUCHA A BLEND OF KOMBUCHA & 

KRATOM TREE, UPLIFTING EFFECT

KRATOM TINCTURE 10ML BOTTLE 
UPLIFTING DROPPER

KRATOM TINCTURE ADD 5 DROPS TO YOUR DRINK

6

9,95

3

DESSERT & SWEETS
LEMON SORBET LEMON/STRAWBERRY SORBET ICE CREAM

TIRAMISÙ THE FAMOUS ITALIAN DESSERT

SNICKERS ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM BAR

CRÈME BRÛLÉE VANILLA CREAM WITH A CARAMELIZED TOPPING

AMERICAN PANCAKES 
VANILLA ICE, WHIPPED CREAM, 

CHOCOLATE SAUCE, POWDERED 

SUGAR - 3 PIECES

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

8

BOTTLED BEER
HEINEKEN CLUB BOTTLE 33CL 5%

HEINEKEN SILVER 33CL 4%

AMSTEL PILSENER 30CL 5%

SOL 33CL 4,5%

DESPERADOS 33CL 5,9%

GUINNESS ORGINAL 33CL 5%

LAGUNITAS IPA 335ML 6,2%

AFFLIGEM DUBBEL 30CL 6,8%

AFFLIGEM TRIPEL 30CL 9%

6

6

6

6

6

6,3

6,3

6,3

6,3

DRAFT BEER
HEINEKEN 25CL 5%

HEINEKEN 50CL

HEINEKEN PITCHER 1,25L

STRONGBOW CIDER 50CL 5%

AFFLIGEM BLOND 30cl 6,8%

SPECIAL DRAFT 30cl

3,6

7

17

7

5,8

5,8

5,8HEINEKEN 30CL 0,0%

BURGERS

THE BULLDOG BEEF BURGER
LETTUCE, TOMATO AND PICKLES

14

THE BULLDOG CHICKEN BURGER XL 
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE

14

THE BULLDOG AVOCADO BURGER V
AVOCADO BURGER WITH MAIZE, MULTIGRAIN AND QUINOA

14

MAKE YOUR OWN 
CHOOSE ONE OF OUR BASE BURGERS, 

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

EXTRAS & SAUCES

EXTRA BURGER

FRIED EGG

CHEDDAR CHEESE

BACON

JALAPEÑOS

PICKLES

BEER BATTERED 
ONION RINGS

6

1,2

0,9

0,9

0,6

0,6

0,6

THE BULLDOG HEMP MAYONNAISE

BALLYMALOE TROPICAL MANGO RELISH

BALLYMALOE TOMATO COUNTRY RELISH

BALLYMALOE BURGER SAUCE GLUTEN FREE

SMOKY MOUNTAINS SALSA PICANTE MEDIUM

SMOKY MOUNTAINS AMERICAN MUSTARD

EDDY’S ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE

SWEET CHILI SAUCE

1,8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,5
0,8

TOPPINGS
VANILLA ICE CREAM

WHIPPED CREAM



SHOOTERS
THE BULLDOG SHOT DE KUYPER MELON/ BLUE CURACAO/ 

STRAWBERRY/ APRICOT/ TRIPLE SEC, WITH TB ENERGY DRINK

THE BULLDOG JENEVER CHOCOLATE / ORANGE

THE BULLDOG GINGER SHOT

2,5

3,5

3,5

MACK
CAFÉ

CHAMPAGNE
FREIXENET CORDON NEGRO 25CL

MOËT BRUT 75CL

MOËT NECTAR IMPERIÁL 75CL 

9

85

90

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE SLICE

13,5

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH
ASK YOUR WAITER

12

MOJITO
WHITE RUM, LIME, SUGAR, FRESH MINT, SODA

13,5

CAIPIRINHA 
CACHAÇA, LIME, SUGAR

13,5

BULLCRUSHER
THE BULLDOG ENERGY DRINK, BOLS APRICOT BRANDY, RED VODKA

12

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUOR, ESPRESSO

13,5

PORN STAR MARTINI
FRESH PASSION FRUIT, VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, VANILLA SUGAR 

SYRUP, LIME JUICE AND A PROSECCO ON THE SIDE

13,5

LIQUEURS
JAGERMEISTER 

AMARETTO, BAILEYS, CAMPARI, COINTREAUX, 

FRANGELICO, GRAND MARNIER, KAHLUA, 

LICOR 43, MALIBU, PASSOA, SAFARI, 

SAMBUCA LUXARDO, SOUTHERN COMFORT, TIA MARIA

4,5

6

DUTCH SPIRITS
JENEVER 4,5

COGNAC
HENNESSY

REMY MARTIN

6,8

6,8

WHISKY & BOURBON
JAMESON

BULLEIT BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY / FIRE

CHIVAS REGAL

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

6

6,8

6,8

6,8

6,8

6

6,8
VODKA
SMIRNOFF

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

CIROC

6

6,7

6,7

7

TEQUILA
EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

6

6,5

RUM
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK

6

6

6,8

TANQUERAY GIN & TONIC
GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC, LIME

TANQUERAY NO 10 GIN & TONIC
GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC, PINK GRAPEFRUIT

TANQUERAY ROYAL
GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC, RED BERRIES

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC, ORANGE

HENDRICK’S GIN & TONIC
GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC, CUCUMBER

GORDON'S PINK GIN & TONIC
GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC

THE BULLDOG GIN & TONIC
GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC

THE BULLDOG (VIR)GIN & TONIC
VIRGIN GIN, ROYAL BLISS TONIC

12,5

13,5

13,5

13,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

GIN & TONICS

GIN
6

6

6

GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK

GORDON'S LEMON


